Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Spirometer and Kits
Renaissance II Spirometer P-000700-00
Renaissance II Base Station P-000710-00
Starter Kit: Spirometer, Base, AC Adapter, 10 Flow Sensors, Syringe Adapter P-000715-00
Starter Kit with Printer P-000720-00
Starter Kit with Printer and DataFlow Software P-000722-00
Starter Kit with Printer and Calibration Syringe P-000730-00
Flow Sensors
FSII Flow Sensors (50/box) P-000263-00
FSII Flow Sensors (250/box) P-000265-00
Optional Accessories
DataFlow Data Management Software and Cable 067100
Compatible Printer P-000150-01
Calibration Syringe P-000300-00
Specifications
Dimensions: Spirometer 5.75" H x 7.5" W x 2.25" D
Base 6.5" H x 4.75" W x 2.5" D
Weight: Spirometer 18 oz.